
366, 

708832 
708958 
708958 
708988 
708992 
709063 
709199 
709203 
709592 
709608 
709608 
709608 
7094641 
709696 
709877 
709877 
709920 
710095 
710114 
710587 
710587 
710587 
710864 
710868 
710876 
710909 
710929 
71105e 
711234 
711272 
711a72 
711272 
711345 
711345 
711345 
711345 
7119345 
711345 
711346 
711346 
711346 
711346 
711346 
711346 
711347 
711347 
711347 
711347 
711347 
711347 
711348 
711351 
711952 
711353 
711353 
711353 
711353 
711353 

. 711356 
F 711363 

711365 
711377 
711377 

- 711377 
711377 
711380 
711362 
711382 
711570 
711574 
711691 
711691 
7116491 
711691 
7114691 
7116971 
711697 
7114698 
711700 
711701 
71170e 
711702 
711702 
711702 
711702 

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 10, 1997 CONTINUED 

AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
IN HIS IMAGE INC 
IN HIS IMAGE INC 
HIVRC 
MINOR MD, DAVID B 
LINSCOTT, GILBERT 
WHITE LINE INC 
OSU COLLEGE/OSTEGPATHIC 
CARPENTER MD, R LEROY 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
SCHEIN HENRY INC 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES 
CITY GLASS OF TULSA 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA. 
CDW 
CDW 
CDW 
JASON INTERNATIONAL INC 
SCHEIN HENRY INC 
COROMETRICS MEDICAL 
SCHEIN HENRY INC 
COLWELL SYSTEMS INC 
BNA 
SERVICE MERCHANDISE 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
SIMS, KATHY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
MEDICAL MANAGEMENT 
BROWN, OTI-LISA DEANNA 
BREWSTER, DEANA K 
AIR EXPERT 
AIR EXPERT 
AIR EXPERT 
AIR EXPERT 
HICKS MD, WILLIAM K 
MURPHY PROPERTIES INC 
MURPHY PROPERTIES INC 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
OKLA PRESS SERVICE INC 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
RIGGS, LISA RENEE 
NICHOLS, LUANN SETSER 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
EXPENSE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUBSCRIPTIONS 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

29.00 
600.00 

3,750.00 
2,851.45 

110.00 
1,848.75 

20.95 
12,484.50 

960.00 
110.20 
10.40 
2.96 

37.96 
38.70 

305.84 
154.33 

1,181.88 
889.00 
780.00 
150.10 
150.10 
29.77 
61.76 
400.40 
58.10 
798.75 
247.40 

3,194.00 
199.98 
398.00 
183.82 
199.00 
80.48 
173.06 
15.28 
16.38 
61.24 
38.51 
10.90 
50.00 
40.24 
427.05 
B4.13 
217.63 
193.96 
134.44 
316.72 
966.91 
221.40 
43.62 
47.32 
26.60 

2,805.89 
58.85 

133.73 
129.66 
42.04 
30.04 

545.00 
77.79 

141.38 
85.00 
42.50 
42.50 
21.25 
400.00 
755.00 
35.00 
30.26 
44.80 
31.10 
109.00 
40.00 
28.34 
49.90 
175.91 
118.19 
354.48 

2,381.67 
3,506.47 

58.10 
30.76 
14.20 
76.50 
45.70 


