MONDAY,	FEBRUARY	10.	1997	CONTINUED

708832	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	29.00
708958	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	600.00
708958	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	3,750.00
708988	HIVRC	SERVICES	2,851.45
708992	MINOR MD, DAVID B	SERVICES	110.00
709063	LINSCOTT, GILBERT	SERVICES	1,848.75
709199	WHITE LINE INC	EXPENSE	20.95
709203	OSU COLLEGE/OSTEOPATHIC	SERVICES	12,484.50
709592	CARPENTER MD, R LEROY	SERVICES	960.00
709608	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	110.20
709608	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	10.40
709608	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	2.96
709641	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	37.96
709696	SCHEIN HENRY INC	SUPPLIES	38.70
709877	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SUPPLIES	305.88
709877	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SUPPLIES	154.33
709920	WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES	SUPPLIES	1,181.88
710095	CITY GLASS OF TULSA	MAINT.	889.00
710114	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA.	SERVICES	780.00
710587	CDW	SUPPLIES	150.10
710587	CDW	SUPPLIES	150.10
710587	CDW	SUPPLIES	29.77
710864	JASON INTERNATIONAL INC	SUPPLIES	61.76
710868	SCHEIN HENRY INC	SUPPLIES	400.40
710876	COROMETRICS MEDICAL	SUPPLIES	58.10
710909	SCHEIN HENRY INC	SUPPLIES	798.75
710929	COLWELL SYSTEMS INC	SUPPLIES	247.40
711052	BNA	SUBSCRIPTIONS	3,194.00
711234	SERVICE MERCHANDISE	SUPPLIES	199.98
711272	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	398.00
711272	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	183.82
711272	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	199.00
711345	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	80.68
711345	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	173.06 15.28
711345	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	16.38
711345 711345	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	61.24
711345	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	38.51
711345	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	10.90
711346	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	50.00
711346	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	40.24
711346	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	427.05
711346	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	84.13
711346	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	217.63
711347	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	193.96
711347	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	136.64
7 11347	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	316.72
711347	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	966.91
711347	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	221.40
711347	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	43.62
711348	SIMS, KATHY	MILEAGE	47.32
711351	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	26.60
711352	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	2,805.89
711353	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	58.85
711353	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	133.73
711353	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	129.66
711353	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	42.04
711353	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	30.04
711356	MEDICAL MANAGEMENT	TRAINING	545.00
711363	BROWN, OTI-LISA DEANNA	TRAVEL	77.79
711365	BREWSTER, DEANA K	SERVICES	141.38
711377	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES	85.00
711377	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES	42.50
711377	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES	42.50
711377	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES	21.25
711380	HICKS MD, WILLIAM K	SERVICES	400.00
711382	MURPHY PROPERTIES INC	RENTALS	755.00
711382	MURPHY PROPERTIES INC	SERVICES	35.00
711570	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES OKLA PRESS SERVICE INC	SUPPLIES SERVICES	30.26 44.80
711574 711691	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	31.10
711691	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	109.00
711691	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	60.00
711671	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	28.34
711691	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	49.90
711671	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	175.91
711671	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	118.19
711678	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	354.68
711700	RIGGS, LISA RENEE	SERVICES	2,381.67
711701	NICHOLS, LUANN SETSER	SERVICES	3,506.47
711702	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	58.10
711702	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	30.76
711702	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	14.20
711702	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	76.50
711702	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	45.70